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FOODSERVICE

Armour-Eckrich Dried & Cured Meats

MFG#
45300

38616
38616
38616
38616
38616
38616
38616
50100
45300
45300
45300
45300
45300
45300
27815
38616
38616
38616
38616
38616

45300

SKU
30305

30038
30039
30037
37645
37644
37182
36122
30299
27079
16600
16597
16398
18588
11505
00316
36660
36561
36017
36001
36025

21098

Brand
Eckrich

Margherita
Margherita
Margherita
Margherita
Margherita
Margherita
Margherita
Armour
Eckrich
Eckrich
Eckrich
Eckrich

Il Primo
Lido
Margherita
Margherita
Margherita
Margherita
Margherita
Margherita

Sterling

Segment
SLICED HARD SALAMI

SLICED GENOA SALAMI
SLICED HARD SALAMI

SLICED PEPPERONI
SPECIALTY MEATS - CAPICOLA
SPECIALTY MEATS - CAPICOLA
SPECIALTY MEATS - PROSCIUTTO
SPECIALTY MEATS - HOTHAM
GENOA SALAMI STICK

HARD SALAMI STICK

HARD SALAMI STICK

HARD SALAMI STICK
PEPPERONI STICK

GENOA SALAMI STICK

GENOA SALAMI STICK

GENOA SALAMI STICK

GENOA SALAMI STICK

HARD SALAMI STICK
PEPPERONI STICK
PEPPERONI STICK
PEPPERONI STICK

HARD SALAMI STICK

Description
PETER ECKRICH DELI SLICED HARD SALAMI 8 - 10 SLICE

MARGHERITA SANDWICH SOLUTIONS PRE-SLICED GENOA SAL
MARGHERITA SANDWICH SOLUTIONS PRE-SLICED HARD SALA

MARGHERITA SANDWICH SOLUTIONS PRE-SLICED SANDWICH

MARG SWEET CAPICOLA 2 PC

MARG HOT CAPICOLA 2 PC

MARGHERITA PROSCIUTTO BONELESS HAM - HALF PIECES
MARGHERITA HOT HAM 2PC

ARMOUR DELI NOVARA GENOA SALAMI

PETER ECKRICH DELI HARD SALAMI 2 PC

PETER ECKRICH DELI HARD SALAMI STICK

PETER ECKRICH DELI REDUCED FAT/SODIUM HARD SALAMI
ECKRICH 12" 38MM PEPPERONI COLLAGEN CASING

IL PRIMO GENOA SALAMI STICK

LIDO GENOA SALAMI

MARGHERITA NATURAL CASING GENOA SALAMI
MARGHERITA GENOA SALAMI ARTIFICIAL CASING
MARGHERITA HARD SALAMI

MARGHERITA SANDWICH STYLE 12" 80MM PEPPERONI ARTIF

MARGHERITA COARSE GRIND 12" 32MM PEPPERONI HOG CAS

MARGHERITA FINE FRING 12" 32MM PEPPERONI HOG CASIN

STERLING HARD SALAMI 6 PIECE

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
12.00
12.00
9.00

12.00
12.00
12.00
40.00
12.00
10.00
12.00
40.00
16.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
10.00
10.00

36.00

17.10
17.10
17.10
17.10
12.71
12.71
9.51

12.71
12.72
12.77
41.46
12.70
10.58
12.70
41.46
17.00
23.40
21.10
15.59
10.13
10.13

37.46

CS
CS
Cs
Cs
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
CsS
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
Cs
Cs
LB

Pack Size Net Wt. Gross Wt. UOM Storage

Refrigerated
Refrigerated
Refrigerated
Refrigerated
Refrigerated
Refrigerated
Refrigerated
Refrigerated
Refrigerated
Refrigerated
Refrigerated
Refrigerated
Refrigerated
Refrigerated
Refrigerated
Refrigerated
Refrigerated
Refrigerated
Refrigerated
Refrigerated
Refrigerated

Refrigerated

Gluten Free



